
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:30

A  SuS Reiste S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 12 14 13 1 7

183 8 4

17:23 15:2113:18

1
15

9
16

10
17

11
18

12 13 Auszeit

13:16
15:22

Ende
13:57

B  OSC Hamm R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 10 18 1 16

2523 8

24:1723:16

╳
18

3
22

7
23

10
24

13
25

14
Auszeit

3:7

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:00

B  OSC Hamm S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 10 18 1 8 2

1823

15:18

3
12

6
14

7
16

9
17

10
18

11 Auszeit

3:7
12:17

Ende
14:20

A  SuS Reiste R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 11 12 14 13 8

253

9:7

12:10
╳
16

7
17

8
18

9
19

10
21

14
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:23

A  SuS Reiste S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 12 14 13 8 4

129 1 7

7:12 7:19 8:21

0
12

5 6 7 8 11 Auszeit

6:8
7:15

Ende
14:42

B  OSC Hamm R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 10 18 1 8

2523 16

23:9 23:8

╳
24

2
25

4 9 20 23
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:45

B  OSC Hamm S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 10 18 1 8 2

2516 23

15:7 19:7

22:17
2
14

3
19

4
20

6
21

9
22

11
25

Auszeit

Ende
15:06

A  SuS Reiste R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 11 12 14 13 8

177 3 1

7:19 3:4 7:17

4:9
╳
6

1
7

2
11

3
13

4
14

5
17

Auszeit

6:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 22 Frauen
Frauen

A  SuS Reiste vs. OSC Hamm B

Spiel 42 23.02.2025 13:30 Uhr

Marienschule
59872 Meschede
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A  SuS Reiste 11/14

1 Rath, Annika X

3 Wenzel, Anna X
4 Kotthoff, Julia X
5 Meier, Rebecca
7 Büenfeld, Maren X

8 Wenzel, Regina X
9 Knoche, Antonia X

11 Fuchs, Nina X
12 Wenzel, Maike X
13 Althaus, Kerstin X

14 Kämper, Theresa X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Rose, Detlef

C

B  OSC Hamm 9/14

1 Köse, Selin X
2 Khan, Zanab X
3 Drepper, Mia X
8 Drepper, Lea X

10 Graf, Jessica X
16 Sen, Senem X
18 Trzebuniak, Sarah X
23 Mehaouchi, Manal X

25 Hamdaoui, Maissa X

B  Libero

25 Hamdaoui, Maissa X

B  Offizielle

T Drepper, Karsten

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  SuS Reiste OSC Hamm B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 3 0 18 1 27 25 1 2 1
0 2 1 25 2 20 18 0 1 2
2 3 0 12 3 19 25 1 2 0
1 4 0 17 4 21 25 1 3 0

5

5 12 1 72 87 93 3 8 3
Start: 13:30 Ende: 15:06 Dauer: 1:36

Sieger: OSC Hamm

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Sambale, Anna Lena 1 Bratz , Lorin
2 Remboska, Marija 2 Köhler, Eleni

Schr. Borghoff, Paula
Assist. Gök, Defne
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